TSR|ELSITE myynti@tsr-elsite.fi tsr-elsite.fi
DISTRIBUTION BOX 16A
TAS16/1/10MJ/K
A robust and powerful Finnish-made compact
housing power distributor for use at worksites.
SKU: 5000333
TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES
Nominal Current 16A
Nominal voltage 400A (50 Hz)
Socket outlets 2x16A, 4x16A/230V
RCD 40A 30mA
Fuses 2 x C16 1-P (auto)
Weight 9,5kg
Dimensions (W x D x
H) 40 x 21 x 52cm
Enclosure class IP44
Model
Approvals CE
Material ABS / galvanized
steel